
2025 Provisional Championship Standings

Provisional Results Post Anglesey

9 15 22 28 35 41 47 54 60 67 73 80 86 88 89

Super Classic A (1990 - 1998)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 1 Tom Hawkins 27 29 36 32 31 32 34 221 221

2 37 Ben Powney 36 32 2 29 32 29 2 162 162

3 14 Neil Hunt 20 2 24 24 20 22 24 136 136

4 8 Nigel Dolan 27 22 22 24 27 122 122

5 22 Vincent Jay 2 2 22 20 24 20 22 112 112

6 84 Gaius Ghinn 24 22 46 46

6 2 Mads Gravsen 22 24 46 46

Super Classic B (1982 - 1989)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 49 Christopher Stones 34 32 2 27 27 24 27 173 173

2 16 Oliver Roberts 4 4 2 34 36 32 34 146 146

3 25 Mathew Smith 34 24 22 22 24 126 126

4 134 Oliver Buckton 20 20 22 62 62

5 15 Lorna Vickers 27 27 2 2 58 58

6 72 Andrew Schofield 24 29 2 55 55

7 57 Bernard Leclercq 15 15 20 50 50

8 152 Richard Earl 27 22 49 49

9 60 Simon Fraser 18 18 2 38 38

10 6 Peter Daly 4 2 6 6

11 48 Tim Fitzgerald 2 2 4 4

Super Classic C (1972 - 1981)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 34 Colin Williams 34 2 29 29 34 34 32 194 194

2 74 Ian Parkington 29 27 29 85 85

3 66 Murron Parkington 24 24 24 72 72

4 691 Oliver Chapman 32 32 64 64

5 13 Stuart Kestenbaum 26 34 60 60

6 94 Mark Bates 27 27 54 54

7 111 Grace Bates 26 24 50 50

Super Classic D Pre 1972

Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 69 Oliver Chapman 36 34 70 70

2 43 Nigel Grant 36 2 2 40 40
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Champion of Oulton

1

Race 1 Race 2 2

1 13 Stuart Kestenbaum 0 1

1 14 Neil Hunt 0 2

1 15 Lorna Vickers 0 1

1 22 Vincent Jay 0 2

1 1 Tom Hawkins 0 1

1 6 Peter Daly 0 2

1 34 Colin Williams 0 1

1 49 Christopher Stones 0 2

1 37 Ben Powney 0 1

1 2 Mads Gravsen 0 2

1 16 Oliver Roberts 0 1

1 25 Mathew Smith 0 2

1 691 Oliver Chapman 0 1

1 94 Mark Bates 0 2

1 48 Tim Fitzgerald 0 1

1 84 Gaius Ghinn 0 2

1 111 Grace Bates 0 1

1 8 Nigel Dolan 0 2

1 152 Richard Earl 0 1

1 72 Andrew Schofield 0 2

1 74 Ian Parkington 0 1

1 134 Oliver Buckton 0 2

1 66 Murron Parkington 0 1

1 57 Bernard Leclercq 0 2

1 43 Nigel Grant 0 1

1 60 Simon Fraser 0 2
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